
Pos

TT1

1

2

3

4

5

6

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTB

1

2

3

4

TTD

1

2

TTE

1

2

3

TTU

1

2

3

No.

8

183

667

122

84

66

12

777

194

22

700

593

10

216

313

13

212

54

23

52

818

5

916

157

23

42

74

Name

Team TW Racing (Derek Wolthoff)

Mark Melchior

Shawn Murphy

shawn larson

Dan Konrad

MICHAEL EIFLING

Greg Valdez

John Allen

Christopher Mayfield

Travis Williams

Shay Chappell

James Pasquier

Corry Perkins

Daniel Bryant

Martin Izdimirski

Michael Forsythe

Richard Thiessens

Hsun Chen

Adam Canessa

Gordon Anderson

Keith Pizio

David Sherman

Ben Lamberson

George (Jeb) Brown

Wild Schick Racing C. Powelson

Robert Cowan

Richard Weston

Class

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:39.101

1:41.222

1:42.261

1:44.506

1:51.902

1:43.648

1:45.226

1:39.676

1:47.518

1:47.940

1:49.512

1:49.876

1:53.045

1:53.933

1:48.450

1:50.429

1:50.852

1:53.984

1:51.197

1:57.030

1:51.710

1:55.084

1:58.671

1:41.683

1:50.011
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 4

Saturday - HPDE 3 & 4 / Time Trials

TT Combined

East Track-Nasa Round 4 2014 2.242 Miles


